DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 119.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 905.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 162.90

GRAND TOTAL 1068.00
Rupees : One Thousand Sixty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

KARUR (KRR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1296/2025-26 VALUE 74765.00

E-Waybill No 531937945024

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 508.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 91.44

GRAND TOTAL 599.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Ninety Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1297 VALUE 24479.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 600.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 108.00

GRAND TOTAL 708.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

SIVAGANGAI (SVGA)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1293 VALUE 16799.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 519.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 93.42

GRAND TOTAL 612.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Twelve   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

NAMAKKAL EAST (NKLE)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1295 VALUE 23789.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.